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Femmes / P5 / Novice
Session: 11B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandria Kline455
Burlington

4.7005.8003.9004.600Diff:
Exec: 9.0008.2508.2508.450
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.050 12.150 13.70014.050 52.950
Place: 8 10T 1 3 1 

1 

Jamie Wakin471
Springers

4.3006.0005.0004.700Diff:
Exec: 8.3507.2508.4508.800
ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___

Final: 13.500 13.450 12.65013.150 52.750
Place: 2 1 4 15 2 

2 

Katelin Schroeder474
Wimgym

5.8004.6005.3005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.3506.3007.5009.050
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.050 12.800 14.15010.900 51.900
Place: 1 6 20 1 3T

3T

Carly Au459
Futures

4.2005.1005.0004.700Diff:
Exec: 8.9008.2007.1008.700
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.400 12.100 13.10013.300 51.900
Place: 3 12T 3 12 3T

3T

Megan Toporowski476
Wimgym

4.8004.6004.7004.700Diff:
Exec: 8.5008.0508.3008.250
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.950 13.000 13.30012.650 51.900
Place: 10T 4 8T 8 3T

3T

Hayley Tutty461
Futures

4.3004.9004.7004.700Diff:
Exec: 8.7508.8007.4008.250
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.950 12.100 13.05013.700 51.800
Place: 10T 12T 2 13 6 

6 

Lillee Coussee462
Futures

4.5003.7004.5004.700Diff:
Exec: 8.4008.9508.7508.200
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.900 13.250 12.90012.650 51.700
Place: 13T 2T 8T 14 7 

7 

Diana Garcia465
Gymnos - MEXIQUE

4.7005.0003.6004.700Diff:
Exec: 8.5507.9009.0008.150
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.850 12.600 13.25012.900 51.600
Place: 15T 7 6T 9 8 

8 

Chloe Lorange464
Gymnix

4.6004.7003.2004.700Diff:
Exec: 8.7508.0508.3508.650
ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___

Final: 13.350 11.550 13.35012.650 50.900
Place: 4 19 8T 7 9 

9 
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Alixandra Pierce468
Marian

5.7004.7004.0004.500Diff:
Exec: 7.5507.4008.2508.750
ND: -0.100__._____._____.___

Final: 13.250 12.250 13.15012.100 50.750
Place: 6 9 12 10T 10 

10 

Alexis Geneau454
Burlington

4.8004.2004.5004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.3507.9507.9008.400
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.000 12.400 13.15012.150 50.700
Place: 9 8 11 10T 11 

11 

Laurie Gagnon467
Les Reflexes

5.1004.3003.1004.700Diff:
Exec: 8.7507.4008.6008.600
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.300 11.700 13.85011.700 50.550
Place: 5 16T 13T 2 12 

12 

Megan Au458
Futures

4.9004.1004.7004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.7007.6007.3508.350
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.850 12.050 13.60011.700 50.200
Place: 15T 14 13T 4 13 

13 

Rya Wiebe469
Marian

5.1005.7005.1004.500Diff:
Exec: 6.3507.3507.7508.150
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.650 12.850 11.45013.050 50.000
Place: 18 5 5 20 14 

14 

Madelaine Britt457
Champions

4.9003.9003.3004.500Diff:
Exec: 7.4509.0008.3008.450
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.950 11.600 12.35012.900 49.800
Place: 10T 18 6T 17 15 

15 

Celine May472
TAG

5.4004.1004.5004.700Diff:
Exec: 8.1507.5507.2008.100
ND: -0.100__._____._____.___

Final: 12.800 11.700 13.45011.650 49.600
Place: 17 16T 15 5T 16 

16 

Dana Somerville460
Futures

4.6003.4003.8003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.8506.3508.0008.550
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.150 11.800 13.4509.750 47.150
Place: 20 15 21 5T 17 

17 

Olivia Keegan466
Gymtastics

4.7003.7003.6004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.7007.8006.3508.300
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.900 9.950 12.40011.500 46.750
Place: 13T 21 17 16 18 

18 
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Erika Chan473
Vancouver Phoenix

4.6003.5002.2002.800Diff:
Exec: 7.2007.6009.0008.600
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.400 11.200 11.80011.100 45.500
Place: 21T 20 18 18 19 

19 

Anna Francoeur453
BERMUDES

3.9003.6002.2002.800Diff:
Exec: 7.8507.4007.0008.600
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.400 9.200 11.75011.000 43.350
Place: 21T 22 19 19 20 

20 

Karine Fournier456
Campiagile

__.___4.0003.8004.500Diff:
Exec: __.___7.5508.3508.000
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.500 12.150 __.___11.550 36.200
Place: 19 10T 16 21* 21 

21 

Jordan Popov475
Wimgym

__._____.___5.2004.700Diff:
Exec: __._____.___8.0508.500
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.200 13.250 __._____.___ 26.450
Place: 7 2T 22* 21* 22 

22 

Amanda Scott470
Marian

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 23* 23* 22* 21* 23*

23*

Danaeve Leduc463
Gymnix

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 23* 23* 22* 21* 23*

23*
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